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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Wettkampf 10 Frauen, 800m Freistil offene Klasse
22.02.2025 Protokoll
MR 8:58.52 RUMLER, Luisa GER Ingolstadt 03.02.2024
DR 8:16.43 KÖHLER, Sarah Gwangju (KOR) 27.07.2019
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

1. TRAISE, Alexandra 2008 GER SC Regensburg 9:14.47 668
100m: 1:06.59 1:06.59 300m: 3:27.35 1:10.81 500m: 5:48.53 1:10.76 700m: 8:08.45 1:09.62
200m: 2:16.54 1:09.95 400m: 4:37.77 1:10.42 600m: 6:58.83 1:10.30 800m: 9:14.47 1:06.02

2. PREHN, Yvonne 2005 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 9:15.40 665
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:24.91 1:09.61 500m: 5:47.08 1:11.22 700m: 8:08.52 1:10.60
200m: 2:15.30 1:10.75 400m: 4:35.86 1:10.95 600m: 6:57.92 1:10.84 800m: 9:15.40 1:06.88

3. ROSSI, Elisabetta 2007 SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto 9:24.12 634
100m: 1:06.76 1:06.76 300m: 3:27.63 1:10.78 500m: 5:49.92 1:11.26 700m: 8:12.88 1:11.58
200m: 2:16.85 1:10.09 400m: 4:38.66 1:11.03 600m: 7:01.30 1:11.38 800m: 9:24.12 1:11.24

4. WÖLTINGER, Natalie 2000 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 9:31.25 611
100m: 1:06.78 1:06.78 300m: 3:30.08 1:12.38 500m: 5:55.34 1:12.53 700m: 8:20.92 1:12.85
200m: 2:17.70 1:10.92 400m: 4:42.81 1:12.73 600m: 7:08.07 1:12.73 800m: 9:31.25 1:10.33

5. STRECKER, Elisabeth 2010 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 9:38.86 587
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 300m: 3:34.78 1:13.28 500m: 6:02.50 1:14.01 700m: 8:29.70 1:13.23
200m: 2:21.50 1:12.81 400m: 4:48.49 1:13.71 600m: 7:16.47 1:13.97 800m: 9:38.86 1:09.16

6. FRIEDRICH, Sina 2007 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 9:41.06 580
100m: 1:09.67 1:09.67 300m: 3:36.77 1:13.28 500m: 6:03.20 1:13.25 700m: 8:30.37 1:13.76
200m: 2:23.49 1:13.82 400m: 4:49.95 1:13.18 600m: 7:16.61 1:13.41 800m: 9:41.06 1:10.69

7. MOLINA, Yana 2010 ITA Sporting Lodi SSD 9:46.07 565
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:37.12 1:14.02 500m: 6:05.38 1:14.20 700m: 8:33.17 1:13.91
200m: 2:23.10 1:13.28 400m: 4:51.18 1:14.06 600m: 7:19.26 1:13.88 800m: 9:46.07 1:12.90

8. HOFER, Elina 2010 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 9:49.80 555
100m: 1:10.31 1:10.31 300m: 3:40.79 1:15.25 500m: 6:11.01 1:14.64 700m: 8:37.89 1:13.11
200m: 2:25.54 1:15.23 400m: 4:56.37 1:15.58 600m: 7:24.78 1:13.77 800m: 9:49.80 1:11.91

9. OBIEGLO, Maria 2008 GER SC Wfr. München 9:50.70 552
100m: 1:09.95 1:09.95 300m: 3:37.39 1:14.16 500m: 6:07.43 1:15.28 700m: 8:38.75 1:15.76
200m: 2:23.23 1:13.28 400m: 4:52.15 1:14.76 600m: 7:22.99 1:15.56 800m: 9:50.70 1:11.95

10. MINZONI, Lara 2009 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 9:51.67 550
100m: 1:08.89 1:08.89 300m: 3:37.69 1:15.02 500m: 6:09.47 1:15.87 700m: 8:39.33 1:14.30
200m: 2:22.67 1:13.78 400m: 4:53.60 1:15.91 600m: 7:25.03 1:15.56 800m: 9:51.67 1:12.34
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